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montags bis freitagsE471
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Göllenkamp
Richterstraße
Bodelschwingh
Rohdesdiek
Speckestraße
Mosselde
Zum Luftschacht
DO-Westerfilde  an
DO-Westerfilde  ab
Mergelkuhle
Dörwerstraße
Karl-Schurz-Straße
Schulzentrum Nette
Brinkmannstraße
Auf dem Wodeacker
Zum Hallenbad
Donarstraße
Ammerstraße
Marschallstraße
Mengede Markt

6.46
47
48
49
51
52
53

6.54
6.54

56
57
58

6.59

7.11
12
13

7.14
7.15

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
27
28

7.29
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